
Coaches:

Sarah Rust Schuylerville
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 5, 2024 Thu Scrimmage @
Mechanicville

4:30
PM

Mechanicville
HS Gym

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

NL

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Hartford 6:00

PM
Schuylerville
High School NL

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Broadalbin-
Perth

6:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School L

Sep 14, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Galway 8:00

AM TBD
Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

L

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@
Gloversville

6:00
PM

Gloversville
High School -
Gymnasium

L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Glens Falls 6:00

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Stillwater 6:00

PM MS Gym
Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@
Queensbury

6:00
PM

Queensbury
HS, Gold
Gym

L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Mechanicville 6:00

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@
Amsterdam

6:00
PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Fort
Edward

6:00
PM Front Gym NL

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Scotia-
Glenville

6:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School L

Oct 3, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Hudson Falls 6:00

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

Oct 5, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(Power of Pink
Tournament)

@
Queensbury TBD

Queensbury
HS, Gold
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Hadley-
Luzerne

6:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School NL

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ South
Glens Falls

6:00
PM

South Glens
Falls HS L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

@ Mekeel
Christian
Academy

TBD TBD
Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

LaSalle
Institute

6:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School NL

Oct 23, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Schoharie 6:00

PM TBD
Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

NL

Date: 2024-07-01


	Schuylerville (G) V Volleyball Coaches: Sarah Rust
	Coaches:
	(G) V Volleyball


